
 
  

  
  

 
LEGAL CLINIC FOR THE HOMELESS 2019-2020 SCHEDULE 

 
The Lawyers Clearinghouse operates free legal clinics throughout the year at 
Boston shelters. To qualify, clients must be homeless, using shelter services, or 
otherwise income eligible for free legal services. We serve the following locations: 
 
Pine Street Inn 
444 Harrison Avenue 
Boston, MA 02118 
Ken – 617-892-9230 (Men) 
Julie – 617-892-9318 (Women) 
 
St. Francis House 
39 Boylston Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
Fabiana – 617-457-1034 

Women’s Lunch Place 
67 Newbury Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
Minerva – 617-267-8104 
 

Medeiros Center 
1960 Washington Street 
Boston, MA 02118 
Muriel – 617-619-6962 
 
Bridge  
47 West Street 
Boston, MA 02111 
Lindsay – 617-423-9575  
ex. 207 
 
Metro Housing | Boston 
1411 Tremont Street 
Roxbury Crossing, MA 02120 
Maura – 617-425-6650  

Southampton Shelter 
(Limited to guests of Southampton) 
112 Southampton Street 
Boston, MA 02118 
Pedro – 617-534-6136 
 
Woods Mullen Shelter 
(Limited to guests of Woods Mullen)  
794 Massachusetts Avenue 
Boston, MA 02118 
Diniz – 617-534-7157 
 
Boston Healthcare for the 
Homeless Program (BHCHP) 
780 Albany Street 
Boston, MA 02118 
Nicole – 857-654-1081 

 
Clients should sign up in advance if possible by contacting the representative listed for each 
shelter above. Clients who are unable to sign up in advance may still attend a clinic. Each 
clinic starts at 9:30am. We try to assist with most legal issues but do not take any domestic 
relations cases (divorce, custody, child support) or represent defendants in criminal trials. 
Please contact Mosunmola Ojo at 617-544-3434, ext. 109 if you have any questions 
or need further information. 
 

                        
DATE    LOCATION 
 
Friday, September 6   Pine Street Inn 
  
Friday, September 20 BHCHP  
 
Friday, October 4  St. Francis House 
 
Friday, October 18  Metro Housing Boston 
 
Friday, November 1  Women’s Lunch Place 
    
Friday, November 22  Bridge 
    
Friday, December 13  BHCHP 
 
Friday, January 10  Pine Street Inn  
 
Friday, January 24  St. Francis House  
 
Friday, February 7  Medeiros Center 
 

 
DATE    LOCATION 
 
Friday, February 28  Metro Housing Boston 
 
Friday, March 13  BHCHP 
 
Friday, March 27  Bridge 
 
Friday, April 3   Pine Street Inn 
 
Friday, May 1   Women’s Lunch Place 
 
Friday, May 15  Metro Housing Boston 
    
Friday, June 5   St. Francis House 
     
Friday, June 12  BHCHP 
 
Friday, June 19  Pine Street Inn 
 


